POE-151S
IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Adapter
Key Feature
Data Sheet
1
For cost-saving and well power management, PLANET releases a new
Power over Ethernet splitter - POE-151S. The POE-151S is an IEEE 802.3af
Power over Ethernet device that split the 48V DC over the Ethernet cable

Specification
Applications
Ordering Information
Data Sheet
2
POE-151S
Model
Standard
Ethernet Connector
Data Rate
Output Voltage/Current
Number of Device Can be Powered
Ethernet Cable
LED Indicator
Operating Environment
Storage Environment
Dimension (W x D x H)
Emission
POE-151S
IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, 10/100Base-TX
2 x RJ-45 (1 for Data + DC in, 1 for Data out)
10/100Mbps (vary on Ethernet device attached)
Vary on model:
POE-151S-5V: 5VDC, 2A max.
POE-151S-9V: 9VDC, 1.3A max
POE-151S-12V: 12VDC, 1A max.
1
TIA/EIA-568, Category 5/5e cable
1 x PoE ready/in-use
0~50 Degree C, 5%~90%RH
-20~70 Degree C, 5%~90%RH
73 x 55 x 24 mm
FCC Class B, CE mark
For a place hard to find the power
inlet, POE-150 and POE-151S, as a
pair, should provide the easiest way to
power your Ethernet devices such as
PLANET ICA-500, Internet Camera on
the ceiling, or WAP-4000, Wireless